Viamed Ltd

15 Station Road

Cross Hills

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address
Calderdale and Huddersfield

Solutions Ltd Stores
Calderdale Royal Hospital

Viamed Ltd

Invoice Address

Calderdale And Huddersfield Solutions Ltd
Finance And Procurement
Huddersfield Royal Infirmary

Contact Name

: Kazeem Sanusi

Medical Engineering

Halifax
HX3 OPW

Item Reference

0320211

0320220

5630102

5620075

PPUPS1

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

Acre Street
Huddersfield
HD3 3EA

Order Confirmation CVM151586

Contact Tel 101422222536
Account 00002042
Customer Reference  RWYF400150854
Date 23 Aug 2024
Priority 3
Priced In UK Pounds

Page 1

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Calderdale Royal, UK * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Description

Flowmeter O - 70 Ipm .
Model: ZZ20007

Flowmeter Tapered Outlet Connector.
Ref. 2220060

Flowmeter Tube 0-70 Ipm.

Flowmeter Output Connector - Plastic

UPS Courier Delivery - Standard

BIC

Barclays Bank PLC

20-78-42

00906662
GB05BUKB20784200906662
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Quantity Unit Unit Vat

2 93.40 18.68

2 4.90 0.98

5 9.90 1.98

5 0.95 0.19

1 12.00 2.40
Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total

224.16

11.76

59.40

5.70

14.40

262.85
52.57
315.42



